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本社
〒212-0058
神奈川県川崎市幸区鹿島田1-1-2
（新川崎三井ビルディング）
お客様相談窓口� 0120-54-2234

東京本部
〒141-0031
東京都品川区西五反田4-32-1

営 業 企 画 部
中低層・フロント事業部
開発営業統括部
設 計 統 括 部
LED事業部

03-5745-1218
03-5745-1233
03-5745-1235
03-5745-1348
03-6867-0740

北海道不二サッシ株式会社
011-261-8284

〒060-0061
北海道札幌市中央区南一条西12-4-89

（不二サッシビル）

北 見 営 業 所 0157-23-7047

東京支店� 03-5745-1250
〒141-0031
東京都品川区西五反田4-32-1

千 葉 営 業 部 043-226-1251 本 社 工 場
金 沢 営 業 所
福 井 営 業 所

076-267-1231
076-267-9200
0776-53-8170横浜支店� 045-210-9080

〒220-8116
神奈川県横浜市西区みなとみらい2-2-1-1
� （横浜ランドマークタワー）

川 崎営業所 044-520-0790

北　海　道

株式会社 不二サッシ東北
022-222-4134

〒980-0021
宮城県仙台市青葉区中央2-9-27

（プライムスクエア広瀬通）

青 森 営 業 所
盛 岡 営 業 所
秋 田 営 業 所
山 形 営 業 所
郡 山 営 業 所
利 府 営 業 所

017-734-2234
019-638-2434
018-862-8411
023-624-2234
024-941-3134
022-356-9831

東　　　北

中四国支店� 082-536-2250
〒733-0011
広島県広島市西区横川町3-12-18
� （横川駅前ビル）

山 陰 営 業 所
岡 山営業所
山口営業所
高松営業所
松山営業所

0852-28-3393
086-242-2634
083-986-3522
087-886-8111
089-943-0078

中国・四国

関東支店� 048-829-2751
〒330-0074
埼玉県さいたま市浦和区北浦和4-5-5

（北浦和大栄ビル）

東 部 営 業 所
宇都宮事務所

新 潟 営 業 所

029-302-2434
028-341-8006
025-249-5177

関東・甲信越

大阪支店� 06-6635-4134
〒556-0017
大阪府大阪市浪速区湊町1-4-38
� （新難波ビル）

神 戸 営 業 所
京 都 営業所
姫路営業所

078-291-6615
075-351-4134
079-266-6321

関西・北陸

日海不二サッシ株式会社
〒920-0352
石川県金沢市観音堂町へ-41-4

2017年2月1日現在

不二サッシリニューアル株式会社
〒101-0064
東京都千代田区猿楽町2-8-4
� （猿楽町菊英ビル）

東 京 本 部
大 阪 支 店
町田営業部

03-5259-6012
06-6635-4160
042-739-6833

ホームページ
http://www.fujisash.co.jp/

株式会社 不二サッシ九州
� 092-291-1134
〒812-0039
福岡県福岡市博多区冷泉町2番1号
� （博多祇園M-SQUARE）

長 崎 営 業 所
大 分 営 業 所
熊 本 営業所
宮崎営業所
鹿児島営業所

095-848-3282
097-544-4857
096-373-8810
0985-22-7420
099-222-2234

九　　　州

シンガポール支店
40 Siglap Drive,
Singapore 456165
� TEL:65-6848-6470

海　　　外

株式会社 沖縄不二サッシ�
098-937-5137

〒904-2234
沖縄県うるま市州崎12-22

名古屋支店� 052-959-5700
〒461-0001
愛知県名古屋市東区泉1-9-22
� （名古屋BXビル）

静 岡 営 業 所
岡 崎 営 業 所

054-687-0111
0564-21-3121

東　　　海


